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ANCHOR BOLT SET-OUT PLAN
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316/
316/

5'-134/

 EL.+111'-3

8

8'-3

6'-02'-12'-16'-03'-33'-02'-312/3'-10

M12
L3X3X14/

7'-412/

M9

M9

M15

DET. 8
ED1 (OPP)

B25
W12X26

M9

316/
316/

TO BACK 
SIDE OF 
CHANNELS

M8

M8

M14

L6X3-12/ X516/
(LLH)

B34

MC6X
15

.1

B11
W14X224'-778/

B14MC6X15.1

M14

M15

M5 (LLH)
L4X3X14/

M14
L4X3X14/ LLV @
3'-0" O.C. 

L6X3-12/ X516/
(LLH) T.O.STEEL

316/
316/

@ EA. 
CHANNEL

B11
W14X22

M5 (LLH)
L4X3X14/

316/
316/

@ EA. 
CHANNEL

 EL.+111'-214/

DET. 8
ED1

DET. 4
ED1

12

45°

12

24'-034/

14'-9 4'-778/

4'-358/14'-94'-358/

1245
°

12

7'-412/

3'-
0

3'-
0

3'-
0

3'-
0

3'-
0

3'-0

3'-0

3'-0

3'-0

3'-0

ARCH    

JOB    

ITEM   

CONTR 

DWN : 

JOB # 

DATE: CHK'D: 

DWG NO.

BOLT : 3/4" A325N UNO

HOLES : 13/16" UNO

WELD : E-70XX ELECTRODE

FINISH : AS NOTED

E4

SECTION SHEET

DATE: MVK SSD

SCOPE:

A NEW CONVENIENCE STORE FOR EXPRESS MART

2.G.C. TO VERIFY ALL CLOUDED PORTION
1.G.C. TO FIELD VERIFY ALL CONDITION,DIMENSIONS & ELEVATION.
NOTE:

REVISIONS

NO DESCRIPTION DATE



3

SECTION A6 - A6
SEE E4

4.242.8

DETAIL

SECTION A5 - A5
SEE E4 (REF: 9/S3.2)

34.2 4 2.8

SECTION A3 - A3
SEE E4 (REF: 8/S3.2)

4.2432.8

SECTION A4 - A4
SEE E4 (REF: 3/S3.1)

4.2432.8
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ARCH    

JOB    

ITEM   

CONTR 

DWN : 

JOB # 

DATE: CHK'D: 

DWG NO.

BOLT : 3/4" A325N UNO

HOLES : 13/16" UNO

WELD : E-70XX ELECTRODE

FINISH : AS NOTED

E5

SECTION SHEET

DATE: MVK SSD

SCOPE:

A NEW CONVENIENCE STORE FOR EXPRESS MART

REVISIONS

NO DESCRIPTION DATE

B9
W14X22

M7  EL.+111'-3

M6 (LLH)
L4X3X14/

12

45°

12

M7

M16

M13

3'-
0

B16MC6X15.1

3'-
0

B32

MC6X
15

.1

M6 (LLH)
L4X3X14/

14'-9

M11

M11

M11

DET. 5
ED1(TYP)

M12
L3X3X14/

3'-
0

M13

M16

4'-358/

M13
L4X3X14/ LLV @
3'-0" O.C. 

B9
W14X22

T.O.STEEL

3'-
0

7'-412/ 7'-412/

1245
°

12

4'-358/

3'-
0

3'-0

3'-0

3'-0

3'-0

3'-0

B9
W14X22

PP1
PL12/ "X3 12/
(F/S)

316/
316/

TO LINTEL &
COL.(TYP)

LB4
HSS14X4X38/

PL12/ "X13 X CONT. B9
W14X22

LB2
HSS14X4X38/

14'-9

16'-912/

TYP

PL38/ "X13 X CONT.
GBL1

HSS8X
4X

1 4/

PP1
PL12/ "X3 12/
(F/S)

4'-358/

8'
-4

3 4/

7'-412/

LB5
HSS14X4X38/

3'-338/

B26
HSS4X4X14/

TYP

L
E7

L

316/
316/

TYP T.O.STEEL
 EL.+111'-334/

11
'-9

1 8/ 12

45°

12

1245
°

12

3'-338/

7'-412/

23'-414/

4'-358/

2'
-1

7 8/
1'

-2
1 2/

B11
W14X22

8'
-4

3 4/

PP2
PL12/ "X1 18/
(F/S)

B12
HSS6X4X14/

1'-014/

4

T.O.STEEL
316/
316/

TYP

TYP

PL38/ "X15 X CONT.
(TYP)

14'-9

B22 HSS4X4X14/
FROM LINTEL TO
GABLE CHANNEL,
WELD ALL AROUND

PL12/ "X15 X CONT.

TYP

K
E7

K B11
W14X22

12

45°

12

PP2
PL12/ "X1 18/
(F/S)

TYP

LB3
HSS12X6X38/

K
E7

K

B35
HSS6X4X14/

8
TYP

316/
316/

TO LINTEL &
COL.(TYP)

GBL2HSS8X6X 1
4/

TYP

316/
316/

TYP

 EL.+111'-2

L
E7

L

19'-11

1'-234/

2'
-2

5 8/

5'-1138/

6'
-3

1 4/
1'

-0

1'-1034/

4'-358/14'-94'-358/

5'-338/

7'-412/7'-412/

1'-014/

KA4L2X2X14/
48" O.C.

316/ 2"@12
SHOP WELD 

TO BEAM

JOIST

T.O.STEEL

JOIST

KA3

L2X2X1 4/

48" O
.C.

77
8/33.19°

12

B36
W30X90

M17 (LLH)
L4X3X14/

M10

M10

2'-
33

16/

TYP

M17 (LLH)
L4X3X14/

316/
316/

TYP

M10
L4X3X14/ LLV @
3'-0" O.C. 

3'-0TYP

B17

3'-0TYP

M10

M12
L3X3X14/

B17

MC6X
15

.1

SEE LA
N

M10

B17
C6X10.5
(TYP)

B10
W30X90

7'-412/

M10
B17

MC6X15.1

SEE LAN

 EL.+115'-7916/

DET. 4
ED1

DET. 6
ED1

DET. 6
ED1 (OPP)

63
4/

29.44°

12

4'-358/14'-94'-358/

7'-412/

3'-0TYP

6'-
0

TYP

2.G.C. TO VERIFY ALL CLOUDED PORTION
1.G.C. TO FIELD VERIFY ALL CONDITION,DIMENSIONS & ELEVATION.
NOTE:



SECTION A7 - A7
SEE E4 (REF: 2/S3.1)

4.2432.8

SECTION B - B
SEE E3 (REF: 1/S3.0)

B C

SECTION E - E
SEE E3 (REF:4/S3.0)

SECTION C - C
SEE E3 (REF: 9/S3.0)

C

SECTION D - D
SEE E3 (REF: 2/S3.0)

C

C1 - C1
(REF: 9A/S3.0)

SECTION G - G
SEE E3 (REF:13/S4.0)

SECTION F - F
SEE E3 (REF:5/S3.0)
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M16

M13
L4X3X14/ LLV @
3'-0" O.C. 

M7

M16

M6 (LLH)
L4X3X14/

T.O.STEEL

C
5

H
SS

4X
4X

1 4/

B31

MC6X
15

.1

M6 (LLH)
L4X3X14/

M7

B15MC6X15.1

M13

B23
W12X16

 EL.+111'-3

M11

M11

M11M13

L6X3-12/ X516/
(LLH)

L6X3-12/ X516/
(LLH)

M12
L3X3X14/

C
8

H
SS

4X
4X

1 4/

DET. 4
ED1

DET. 5
ED1 (TYP)

12

45°

12

1245
°

12

7'-412/ 7'-412/

4'-358/ 14'-9 4'-358/

23'-414/

3'-0

3'-0

3'-0

3'-0

3'-0
3'-

0

3'-
0

3'-
0

3'-
0

3'-
0

BEAM
W16X26

LINTEL BEAM
HSS18X6X12/

M3
PL14/ "X3

KA2
L2X2X14/ @ EA. JOIST
WELD EA. END

12/ " SHEATHING
WALL BEYONDANGLE

L4X3X14/ (LLH)

BEAM
W18X35

B2
W12X16

316/ 2"@12
SHOP WELD 
TO BEAM

316/
316/

JOIST

 EL.+108'-0
B.O.LINTEL

DET. 18
ED2

1 4/ 1.19°
12

3

4

12
19.38° 43

16/

TY
P

w/ 58/ Ø X 7 EPOXY ANCHOR
BOLT @ 32 O.C. USING
HILTI HY270 ADHESIVE 
(MIN. 6" EMBED)

JA1
JOIST ANGLE L3X3X14/

L OF JOIST

4

2'
-4

KA1
L3X3X14/
@ 48"O.C

DECK ANGLE L4X3X14/ (LLH) C

GRID

8" CMU WALL

316/
TYP

BMD EL.
SEE PLAN

JOIST
30K10

w/ 12/ Ø X 5 12/ SLEEVE
ANCHOR BOLT @ JOIST BRIDGING
JOIST SUPPLIER TO CO-ORDINATE
LOCATION ON SITE

1

11
2/

2

3'-858/

DA4 (LLH)
L4X3X14/

BEAM
W16X26

12/ " SHEATHING

HG1 (2) L4X4X12/

TYP

BEAM
W14X22

BEAM WT6X13
W/ 4 - 34/ Ø A325N BOLTS

2-PL 38/ THK.

LINTEL BEAM
HSS14X4X38/

316/

W/ 4 - 34/ Ø A325N BOLTS
C1

C1

JOIST

458/

LINTEL BEAM
HSS14X4X38/

DA4 (LLH)
L4X3X14/

BEAM
W16X26

M3
PL14/ "X3

KA2
L2X2X14/ @ EA. JOIST
WELD EA. ENDS

316/ 2"@12

12/ " SHEATHING

DECK

4

 EL.+110'-114/

316/
316/

B.O.LINTEL

JOIST

12
19.38° 43

16/

458/

TYP

12/ THK. CLIP 
(LLV)

BEAM
W14X22

LINTEL BEAM
HSS14X4X38/

TYP

PP3 PL12/ "X10

LA3 (LLV)
L6X3-12/ X516/

PP3 PL12/ "X10

W/ 4 - 58/ Ø HILTI-HAS-E BOLTS
w/ 6" EMBED & 112/  EDGE 
DISTANCE (TYP)

W/ 4 - 58/ Ø HILTI-HAS-E BOLTS
w/ 6" EMBED & 112/  EDGE 
DISTANCE (TYP)

CANOPY BY OTHERS
PRE-ENGINEERED 

CANOPY SUPPLIER
GALV. PL. & CONN. BY

CONNECTION PLATES ON SITE
CO-ORDINATE LOCATIONS OF CANOPY 

EMBED PLATE
PL12/ "X4 X 8

DECK ANGLE L4X3X14/ (LLH)

412/

316/

18/ 212/
18/ 212/

TYP

BEARING

w/ 58/ Ø X 7 EPOXY ANCHOR
BOLT @ 32 O.C. USING
HILTI HY270 ADHESIVE 
(MIN. 6" EMBED)

8" CMU WALL

GAP

11
2/

12/

SEE PLAN
T.O.BRP

( 2 ) 12/ Ø X 0'-6 LONG HD STUD

JOIST

412/

21
2/

REVISIONS

NO DESCRIPTION DATE

2.G.C. TO VERIFY ALL CLOUDED PORTION
1.G.C. TO FIELD VERIFY ALL CONDITION,DIMENSIONS & ELEVATION.
NOTE:
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FINISH : AS NOTED
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SCOPE:
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SECTION L - L
SEE E5 (REF: 11/S3.2)

SECTION K - K
SEE E5 (REF: 10/S3.2)

SECTION J - J
SEE E3 (REF:3A/S3.0)

2

SECTION H - H
SEE E3  (REF:3/S3.0)

6
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@ 12" O.C. FIELD WELD TO BEAM
12/ " THREADED STUD 

3"@12
3"@12

8" CONT. @
PL.ENDS

1112/

PL 38/ THK.

BEAM
SEE PLAN

STUD WALL

@ 12" O.C. FIELD WELD BEAM
12/ " THREADED STUD 

BEAM
HSS6X4X14/

3"@12
3"@12

8" CONT. @
PL.ENDS

STUD WALL

TOP PL.TO STEEL
P AF @ 16" O.C. THRU
2) 0.157" Ø HILTI X-U

LINTEL BEAM
HSS12X6X38/

PL12/ "X15 X CONT.

1112/

CHANNEL
MC8X8.5

BEAM
W12X16

12/ " SHEATHING

334/
FIELD WELD TO BEAM
@ 24"O.C.
12/ " Ø THREADED STUDS

34/

5

BEAM
W12X16

DECK ANGLE L4X3X14/ (LLH)

316/
FIELD WELD
TO BEAM

w/ 58/ Ø X 7 EPOXY ANCHOR
BOLT @ 32 O.C. USING
HILTI HY270 ADHESIVE 
(MIN. 6" EMBED)

1

4

11
2/

REVISIONS

NO DESCRIPTION DATE

2.G.C. TO VERIFY ALL CLOUDED PORTION
1.G.C. TO FIELD VERIFY ALL CONDITION,DIMENSIONS & ELEVATION.
NOTE:

ARCH    

JOB    

ITEM   

CONTR 

DWN : 

JOB # 

DATE: CHK'D: 

DWG NO.

BOLT : 3/4" A325N UNO

HOLES : 13/16" UNO

WELD : E-70XX ELECTRODE

FINISH : AS NOTED

E7
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DATE: MVK SSD

SCOPE:

A NEW CONVENIENCE STORE FOR EXPRESS MART



8a - 8a

BEAM
MC6X15.1

316/ 2"@12

112/
L6X3-12/ X516/ (LLH)
CONT. ALONG SLOPE,
COPE AT L4x3

DETAIL 8
SEE E4 & E6 (REF: 5/S3.2)

8a

8a

BEAM
MC6X15.1

B25
W12X26

M5
L4X3X14/
TO BE FLUSH W/
END OF CHANNEL

14/
CHANNEL TO BEAM

316/
@ EA.CHANNEL

DETAIL 4
SEE E5 TO E6 (REF: 1/S3.2)

M12
L3X3X14/
(ON TOP OF CHANNELS)

BEAM

MC6X
15

.1

316/L6X3-12/ X516/
(LLH)

L6X3-12/ X516/
(LLH)

3

BEAM
MC6X15.1

PL 38/ THK.

316/
316/

@ EA.
CHANNEL TYP

1
TY

P W/ 2 - 12/ Ø A325N BOLTS

1

DETAIL 5
SEE E5 (REF: 2/S3.2)

M6
L4X3X14/
TO BE FLUSH W/
END OF CHANNEL

AL1
L3X3X14/

BEAM
W14X22

MC6X15.1 316/
@ EA.
CHANNEL

316/
WELD TO 

BACK SIDE 
OF CHANNEL

DETAIL 9
SEE E4 (REF: 6/S3.2)

PL 38/ THK.
3 - 34/ Ø A325N BOLTS

B11
W14X22

C
O

LU
M

N
H

SS
9X

5X
3 8/

3

T & B

TY
P

2 112/

3
11

2/
3

4 - 34/ Ø A325N BOLTS

L - L

2 - 12/ Ø A307 BOLTS

4 - 34/ Ø A325N BOLTS

2 - 12/ Ø A325N BOLTS

2 - 12/ Ø A307 BOLTS

M4
L8X6X12/

M13
L4X3X14/

2 - 12/ Ø A307 BOLTS

3 - 34/ Ø A325N BOLTS

2 - 34/ Ø A325N BOLTS
4 - 34/ Ø A325N BOLTS

1 - 1316/ Ø A325N BOLTS

2 - 12/ Ø A307 BOLTS

2 - 12/ Ø A325N BOLTS

M13
L4X3X14/M12

L3X3X14/

B26
HSS4X4X14/

B17
C6X10.5

M10
L4X3X14/

B17
C6X10.5

M10
L4X3X14/

M10
L4X3X14/

M10
L4X3X14/

M11
L4X3X14/

M11
L4X3X14/

B17
C6X10.5

B17
C6X10.5

(B/PL EL.111'-3"3/4)
HSS8X4X1/4

(B/PL EL.111'-3"3/4)
PL3/8"X13"

2 - 12/ Ø A325N BOLTS

2 - 12/ Ø A325N BOLTS

2 - 12/ Ø A325N BOLTS

2 - 12/ Ø A325N BOLTS

2 - 12/ Ø A325N BOLTS

2 - 12/ Ø A307 BOLTS

2 - 12/ Ø A307 BOLTS

DETAIL 7
SEE E4 (REF: 4/S3.2)

BEAM
MC6X15.1

L6X3-12/ X516/ (LLH)
CON. ALONG SLOPE,
COPE AT L4x3

4 - 34/ Ø A325N BOLTS

B25
W12X26

STIF.PL 38/ x FULL
HEIGHT EA.SIDE
@ EA.BEAM

14/
CHANNEL 

TO BEAM

B11
W14X22

14/
14/

3 SIDES 

M5
L4X3X14/

316/ 2"@12

TYP

112/

312/112/

TYPE A
(REF: A/S3.0)

BEAM
W16X26

C
O

LU
M

N
SE

E 
PL

AN

516/
NS/FS

3
TY

P

PL 38/ THK.
3a 3a

12/
2

SCHEDULE DETAIL 1
FOR NO. OF BOLTS SEE 

GAP 3a3a 516/

34/

516/
SIM

JOIST

3

112/

ANGLE
L7X4X38/ CONT. 

DETAIL 6
SEE E5 (REF: 3/S3.2)

M17
L4X3X14/
TO BE FLUSH W/
END OF CHANNEL

AL1
L3X3X14/

PL 12/ xVARIESx 45'-0 ± LONG 
316/

WELD TO 
BACK SIDE 

OF CHANNEL
PL12/ "X9 x 45'-0 ± LONG

W30X90
SEE PLAN

METAL DECK

316/
@ EA.
CHANNEL

14/ 3"@12
14/ 3"@12 1

MC6X15.1

5

3a - 3a

BEAM
SEE PLAN

COLUMN
SEE PLAN

2 - 12/ Ø A307 BOLTS
4 - 34/ Ø A325N BOLTS

JOIST

4

13
4/

GAP
18/ 212/
18/ 212/

TYP 13
4/

2

12/
3 3

221
2/

3c - 3c

COLUMN
SEE PLAN

PL 12/ THK.
PL 38/ THK.
(TYP)

BEAM
SEE PLAN BEAM

SEE PLAN

13
4/

13
4/

3 312/ 12/ 33

13
4/

13
4/

TYPE C
(REF: B/S3.0)

BEAM
SEE PLAN

PL 38/ THK.
(TYP)516/

3c 3c

112/

PL 12/ THK.
(TYP)

TYP
BEAM
SEE PLAN

SIM

C
O

LU
M

N
SE

E 
PL

AN

3
TY

P

516/
NS/FS

TYP

TY
P

3c3c

3

12/
516/

SCHEDULE DETAIL 1
FOR NO. OF BOLTS SEE 

3

2

3

DETAIL 1
TYPICAL BEAM TO BEAM CONN.DETAIL

BEAM
SEE PLAN

BEAM
SEE PLAN

TY
P

ANGLE (B/S)
L4X4X38/

SCHEDULE 
FOR NO. OF BOLTS SEE 

1a

1a
112/2

3
3

112/

GAP

3

DETAIL 2
TYPICAL BEAM TO COLUMN CONN.DETAIL
                         (REF: 11/S3.0)

PL 38/ THK.

BEAM
SEE PLAN

C
O

LU
M

N
SE

E 
PL

AN

CAP PLATE
PL 34/ THK.

SCHEDULE DETAIL 1
FOR NO. OF BOLTS SEE 

TY
P

112/
12/

3

1a - 1a

234/

2- ANGLE
L4X4X38/

TY
P

512/

SCHEDULE 
FOR NO. OF BOLTS SEE 

234/

3
3

13
4/

BEAM
SEE PLAN

3b - 3b

4

3

2 - 12/ Ø A307 BOLTS

PL 38/ THK.
(TYP)

13
4/

BEAM
SEE PLAN PL 12/ THK.21

2/

18/ 212/
18/ 212/

TYP

COLUMN
SEE PLAN

JOIST

3312/12/3

22

13
4/

13
4/

DETAIL 10
SEE E4 (REF: 7/S3.2)

PL38/ "X3 X 0'-4

BEAM
C6X10.5

BEAM
MC6X15.1316/

316/
316/

GAP

1 4/

12/

SECTION T - T
SEE (REF: 1/S3.1)

DA4
L4X3X14/

3

TYPE B

3

BEAM
SEE PLAN

BEAM
SEE PLAN

3 3

PL 38/ THK.
(TYP)

TYP

516/
NS/FS

12/

C
O

LU
M

N
SE

E 
PL

AN

JOIST
TYP 3b3b

3b 3b516/

SCHEDULE DETAIL 1
FOR NO. OF BOLTS SEE 

TY
P

TY
P

SIM

2112/

BEAM SIZE

2.G.C. TO VERIFY ALL CLOUDED PORTION
1.G.C. TO FIELD VERIFY ALL CONDITION,DIMENSIONS & ELEVATION.
NOTE:
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DETAIL 3

W16,

NO.OF BOLTS

TYPICAL BEAM TO COLUMN MOMENT CONN.DETAIL

BOLT SCHEDUAL
(34/ "Ø A325N BOLTS)

5

W12 ,W14

W18

4

3

ARCH    

JOB    

ITEM   

CONTR 
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JOB # 

DATE: CHK'D: 

DWG NO.

BOLT : 3/4" A325N UNO

HOLES : 13/16" UNO

WELD : E-70XX ELECTRODE

FINISH : AS NOTED
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REVISIONS
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DETAIL 14
TYPICAL ROOF OPENING CONN.DETAIL
                   (REF:6/S3.0)

SUPPORT ANGLE
L4X4X14/

JOIST
30K10

12/

12/

JOIST
30K10

SUPPORT ANGLE
L4X4X14/ 316/

TYP

PLAN

DETAIL 16
TYPICAL LINTEL ARRANGEMENT DETAIL

LINTEL ANGLE
SEE PLAN 16a

16a

ON SITE
CO.ORDINATE

BE INSTALLED LONG LEG VERTICAL (U.N.O.)
ALL LINTELS WITH UNEQUAL LEGS SHALL 
NOTE:-

SEE PLAN
OPENING

8
BEARING

8
BEARING

ANGLE
L6X4X12/

JOIST
30K10

ANGLE
L6X4X516/ 316/

TYP

PLAN

DETAIL 17
TYPICAL JOIST  REINFORCING DETAIL
                     (REF:7/S3.0)

x

x
316/

TYP

ROOF TOP UNIT

TRANSFER CONCENTRATED LOAD TO JOIST PANEL POINT
ANGLES SHOULD BE ADDED AS INDICATED TO 
IF "X" IS GREATER THAN TWO INCHES (2") THEN 
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DETAIL 13
TYPICAL RTU FRAMING CONN.DETAIL
                   (REF:6/S3.0)
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DETAIL 15
TYPICAL SPLICE CONN.DETAIL
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DETAIL 11
TYPICAL BEARING PLATE  CONN.DETAIL
                       (REF:9/S4.0)
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DETAIL 11
SEE E3
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DETAIL 18
TYPICAL BEAM TO JOIST CONN. DETAIL
                             SEE E6
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DETAIL 12

2.G.C. TO VERIFY ALL CLOUDED PORTION
1.G.C. TO FIELD VERIFY ALL CONDITION,DIMENSIONS & ELEVATION.
NOTE:

SEE E3
 LINTEL BEARING DETAIL
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DWN : 

JOB # 

DATE: CHK'D: 

DWG NO.

BOLT : 3/4" A325N UNO

HOLES : 13/16" UNO

WELD : E-70XX ELECTRODE

FINISH : AS NOTED
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DETAIL SHEET

DATE: MVK SSD

SCOPE:

A NEW CONVENIENCE STORE FOR EXPRESS MART

REVISIONS

NO DESCRIPTION DATE




